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Lagos, 19 - 20/10/2024

Todas as provasMelhor performance (Tabela Pontos)
Pontos: FINA 2023

Femin., Juvenis B

1. Maria Gonçalves, SANTOS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:21.68 445
2. Angelina, LUTSIV 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.14 440
3. Zoe Leitao, CONDON 11 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 30.97 405
4. Julia Laginha, BRAZ 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:52.75 391
5. Leonor Sa, HOUYET 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 1:09.23 382

Beatriz Marques, TEIXEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:09.25 382
7. Eva, MAGIYEVA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 11:08.41 364
8. Isabel Grilo, OLIVEIRA 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:11.84 342
9. Leonor Rebelo, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Costas 36.18 339

10. Rafaela Brito, PALMA 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:12.66 330
11. Leonor Henrique, FERNANDES 11 Portinado 50m Livres 33.56 318
12. Maria Francisca, SIMOES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:13.63 317
13. Mariana Costa, MARTINS 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Estilos 1:26.52 278
14. Leonor Revez, MARTINS 11 Portinado 50m Livres 35.25 275
15. Francisca Rodrigues, SALAS 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:17.47 272
16. Mafalda Barata, FERNANDES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Bruços 1:36.30 271
17. Gabriela Pereira, LOUZEIRO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:17.90 268

Leonor Vieira, PEREIRA 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:17.92 268
19. Isaura, TOFEI 11 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 44.41 260
20. Maria Leonor, VITORIANO 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Costas 1:26.55 255
21. Marta Martins, MARQUES 11 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:19.55 252
22. Elisa Viegas, RODRIGUES 11 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:19.67 250
23. Carolina Maria, MEIRELES 11 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 39.28 198
24. Alejandra Maria, GORGULHO 11 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Bruços 51.11 171

Femin., Juvenis A

1. Juliana Bushe, BARROSO 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:07.12 546
2. Constanca Lourenco, AZEVEDO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Costas 1:08.22 520
3. Carolina Brito, SANTOS 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 800m Livres 9:53.78 519
4. Violeta Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.91 498
5. Carolina Melo, LOPES 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:04.78 466
6. Ines Filipa, MATEUS 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 10:21.40 453
7. Lara Alexandra, GUERREIRO 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 32.38 426
8. Carolina Frois, GOMES 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:07.25 417
9. Gloria Alves, FAVINHA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:07.45 413

10. Maria Ines, PONTE 10 Portinado 50m Livres 30.96 406
11. Anastacia, NISTOR 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:16.49 403
12. Sira Valentim, FALEIRO 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 6:00.46 370
13. Eva Gomes, MENDES 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 32.30 357

Sonya Antonova, SINYAKOVA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 32.30 357
15. Ines Patricio, FELIX 10 Portinado 50m Mariposa 34.87 341
16. Raquel Isis, PEREIRA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 33.41 323
17. Maria Fernandes, PEREIRA 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 33.66 316
18. Anna, SAZHYIENKO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 43.01 286
19. Leonor Filipa, SANTOS 10 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:26.17 282
20. Bruna Catarina, GUERREIRO 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 12:09.23 280
21. Anastacia, STANISEVSCHAIA 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Costas 41.17 230
22. Maria Francisca, CORDEIRO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Costas 41.46 225
23. Leonor Navarro, SAMPAIO 10 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 38.62 209
24. Matilde Charrua, BEXIGA 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 39.79 191
25. C., GONCALVES 10 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 39.88 190
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Femin., Juniores

1. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 1:01.94 533
2. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:17.26 525
3. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:10.14 522
4. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:55.47 515
5. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 50m Mariposa 30.46 512
6. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Costas 32.09 487
7. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 36.07 486
8. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:03.95 485
9. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 36.42 472

10. Annabela Veronika, FARCAS 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 29.48 470
11. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Costas 32.76 457
12. Tessa De, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.11 441
13. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.66 428
14. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 32.53 420
15. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 32.62 417
16. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 38.53 399
17. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 31.27 394
18. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Estilos 5:53.22 393
19. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:09.85 372
20. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:10.32 364
21. Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 32.26 359
22. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:18.89 336
23. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:12.56 332
24. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 35.41 326
25. Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.44 322
26. Ines Sofia, Costa COSTA 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:13.90 314
27. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:31.75 313
28. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Estilos 1:24.56 298
29. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Bruços 1:35.02 282
30. Eva Antonio, FRADE 08 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 37.05 237

Femin., Seniores

1. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 30.25 523
2. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 35.56 507
3. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 800m Livres 10:32.14 430
4. Emma, MARTIN 82 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 53.97 145

Femin., Absoluto

1. Leonor Martins, COSTA 09 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 1:01.94 533
2. Raquel Rodrigues, AUGUSTO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:17.26 525
3. Angelina Bermejo, JONES 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 30.25 523
4. Rafaela Mariano, ANTONIO 07 Portinado 100m Estilos 1:10.14 522
5. Margarida Maria, LUIZ 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:55.47 515
6. Carlota Filipa, SILVA 08 Portinado 50m Mariposa 30.46 512
7. Beatriz Matias, ALMEIDA 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 35.56 507
8. Mariana Silvestre, NOVAIS 09 Portinado 50m Costas 32.09 487
9. Daria Taturevici, GAIBU 09 Portinado 50m Bruços 36.07 486

10. Mia Alena, WERUM 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:03.95 485
11. Isis Filipa, SILVA 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Bruços 36.42 472
12. Annabela Veronika, FARCAS 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 29.48 470
13. Carolina Pedrosa, RICARDO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Costas 32.76 457
14. Tessa De, OLIVEIRA 09 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.11 441
15. Joana Lopes, SALGUEIRO 04 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 800m Livres 10:32.14 430
16. Renata, ILICIUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.66 428
17. Sofia Lampreia, CORTES 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 32.53 420
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18. Julia Norte, DRENTJE 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Mariposa 32.62 417
19. Maria Clara, GOUVEIA 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 38.53 399
20. Maria Serrano, TELES 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 50m Livres 31.27 394
21. Carolina Teixeira, DANIEL 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 400m Estilos 5:53.22 393
22. Ines Maria, SANTANA 08 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:09.85 372
23. Ines Filipe, ANTUNES 07 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:10.32 364
24. Rita Batista, OLIVEIRA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Livres 32.26 359
25. Barbara Ribeiro, LOUREIRO 07 Portinado 100m Costas 1:18.89 336
26. Matilde Campos, LOPES 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:12.56 332
27. Bruna Freitas, MARTINS 07 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 35.41 326
28. Gabriela Maria, FERNANDES 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 33.44 322
29. Ines Sofia, Costa COSTA 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:13.90 314
30. Lara Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Bruços 1:31.75 313
31. Ana Francisca, BARRETO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 100m Estilos 1:24.56 298
32. Sofia Guerreiro, DIAS 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Bruços 1:35.02 282
33. Eva Antonio, FRADE 08 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 37.05 237
34. Emma, MARTIN 82 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 53.97 145

Masc., Juvenis B

1. Goncalo Alexandre, RETRE 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 800m Livres 9:49.52 425
2. Hugo Leitao, CONDON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 100m Livres 1:00.11 415
3. Nazar, SKILKYY 10 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:00.46 407
4. Albert, LUCA 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:01.25 392
5. A., MENDONCA 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:01.31 391
6. Tiago Malhador, LULAK 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:01.90 380
7. Francisco Jose, TEIXEIRA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 10:18.86 367
8. Rodrigo Ferreira, PLACIDO 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 800m Livres 10:21.79 362
9. Mark, KHALADZY 10 Lagoa Academico Clube 400m Estilos 5:30.23 359

10. Guilherme Kratky, LACERDA 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 28.44 356
11. Jose Pedro, MINHALMA 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:05.99 313

Santiago Agostinho, ALMEIDA 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.00 313
Cristiano, CHISTOL 10 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:06.04 313

14. Francisco Alfarra, GUERREIRO 10 RIA - Aqua Clube Tavira 100m Livres 1:06.67 304
15. Francisco Reis, PETERSSON 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 30.59 286
16. Dinis, OKSENYUK 10 Portinado 100m Livres 1:08.18 284
17. Artur, YELISTRATKIN 10 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Livres 30.71 282
18. Lourenco Manuel, FERNANDES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:09.50 268
19. Guilherme Janeiro, SAMPAIO 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:12.05 241
20. Rodrigo de Oliveira, SILVA 10 Tavira Natacao Clube 100m Bruços 1:30.14 230
21. Nicu, RUSU 10 Portinado 50m Livres 32.97 228
22. Pedro Gago, CORDEIRO 10 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:13.98 222
23. Artur Maffei, MOREIRA 10 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:31.31 221
24. Tomas Costa, RODRIGUES 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:22.78 158
25. Francisco Gil, DAVIDE 10 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Livres 39.72 130
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Masc., Juvenis A

1. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:10.33 485
2. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:44.20 437

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.64 437
4. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 29.20 413
5. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.31 408
6. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:05.68 398
7. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:02.97 361
8. Catalin, TIMOTIN 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:05.34 323
9. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.62 315

10. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.75 311
11. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 30.56 287
12. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 30.87 278
13. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:25.45 270
14. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 39.42 253
15. Gustavo Henry, ANDRADE 09 Natacao de Sao Bras 100m Bruços 1:28.55 243
16. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 33.21 223
17. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 42.34 204
18. Rafael Gomes, TAVARES 09 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 36.33 170

Masc., Juniores

1. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 8:44.49 604
2. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 54.35 561
3. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 26.48 554
4. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 55.44 529
5. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 55.55 525
6. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 100m Livres 55.68 522
7. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 55.75 520
8. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.00 513
9. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 56.06 511

10. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.23 509
11. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 31.50 496
12. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.50 494

David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 56.70 494
14. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.71 482
15. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:27.06 478
16. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 57.73 468
17. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:01.66 465
18. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 57.94 463
19. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:34.85 458
20. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 58.19 457
21. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 58.55 449
22. G., ZELENGOROV 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:12.41 444
23. Yehor, SHANDITSEV 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 27.28 403
24. Miguel Palma, MATOS 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:15.08 399
25. Alexandre Miguel, EIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.49 394
26. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:05.68 384
27. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:03.24 356
28. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:03.56 351
29. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 28.78 343
30. Pedro Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 800m Livres 10:58.13 305
31. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 50m Livres 30.27 295
32. Bernardo Filipe, FONSECA 07 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 35.70 180
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Masc., Seniores

1. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 54.03 571
2. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Mariposa 26.38 560
3. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Costas 59.98 523
4. Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 27.24 509
5. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 57.03 486
6. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 58.81 443
7. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.69 435
8. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 26.96 418
9. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:01.19 393

10. Brian Patrick, FORTUNE 83 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.63 285
11. Francisco Jose, DIAS 69 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.91 277
12. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.97 250

Pedro Afonso, RODRIGUES 73 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:27.69 250
14. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 32.72 233
15. Ricardo Jorge Braz, SILVA 80 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:29.98 231
16. Alexandre Cardoso, OLIVERA 95 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 34.11 206
17. Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 42.35 204
18. Jose Fernando, MANUEL 75 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:16.51 201
19. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 35.68 180
20. Levi Daniel, NASCIMENTO 99 O2-Portimao 100m Bruços 1:39.73 170
21. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 45.91 160
22. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:25.85 142
23. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 42.15 109
24. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 43.37 100
25. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 44.41 93
26. Helder Manuel, MARTINS 60 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 52.09 57
27. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 1:02.66 33

Masc., 16 anos e mais velhos

1. Miguel Lourenco, VELHINHO 07 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 8:44.49 604
2. Marin, CEPELEAGA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 54.03 571
3. Joao Valente, MARTINS 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 54.35 561
4. Kurosh, ANISI 06 Aquatico Clube de Silves 50m Mariposa 26.38 560
5. Tomas Mamede, CEGONHO 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Mariposa 26.48 554
6. Pedro Afonso, SIMAO 07 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 55.44 529
7. Andriy, FEDOROV 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 55.55 525
8. Miguel Salomao, TRISTAO 04 Portinado 100m Costas 59.98 523
9. Joao Terceiro, LOPES 08 Portinado 100m Livres 55.68 522

10. Dinis Andre, GONCALVES 08 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 55.75 520
11. Eugénio, PASECHKO 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Livres 56.00 513
12. Joao Sena, MURTA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 56.06 511
13. Henrique Perez, BRESSAN 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.23 509

Iago Valentim, FALEIRO 06 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Mariposa 27.24 509
15. Nestor, KUNYK 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 31.50 496
16. Dario Rafael, OLIVEIRA 07 Portinado 50m Mariposa 27.50 494

David Luis, SEABRA 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 56.70 494
18. Guilherme Salvador, CHAVECA 05 Portinado 100m Livres 57.03 486
19. Joao Pedro, ANTONIO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:10.33 485
20. Gabriel Correia, BAIAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 25.71 482
21. Martim Santos, CABRITA 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:27.06 478
22. Dario Cristiano, MARICI 07 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 57.73 468
23. Tiago Miguel, COSTA 07 Portinado 100m Mariposa 1:01.66 465
24. Santiago Ganso, PERDIGAO 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 57.94 463
25. Diogo Jose, MATEUS 08 Lagoa Academico Clube 800m Livres 9:34.85 458
26. Rafael Sofrino, RODRIGUES 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 58.19 457
27. Cristiano, FISTICAN 07 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 58.55 449
28. G., ZELENGOROV 08 Clube de Natacao de Lagos 100m Bruços 1:12.41 444
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29. Vitor, KUNYK 05 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 58.81 443
30. Tiago Afonso, COSTA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 800m Livres 9:44.20 437

Mateus Inacio, SILVA 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.64 437
32. Vasco Andre, BARROSAO 04 Portinado 50m Mariposa 28.69 435
33. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE 05 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 26.96 418
34. Francisco Antonio, ROMAO 09 Ginasio Clube Naval de Faro 50m Mariposa 29.20 413
35. Lev, SURGUCH 09 Portinado 50m Mariposa 29.31 408
36. Yehor, SHANDITSEV 07 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 27.28 403
37. Miguel Palma, MATOS 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Bruços 1:15.08 399
38. Francisco Soares, BACALHAU 09 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Costas 1:05.68 398
39. Alexandre Miguel, EIRA 07 Portinado 50m Livres 27.49 394
40. Filipe Esteves, FOCKE 96 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:01.19 393
41. Gabriel, VASIAN 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Mariposa 1:05.68 384
42. Tomas Santos, MIGUEL 09 Aquatico Clube de Silves 100m Livres 1:02.97 361
43. Dmitro, STRUK 08 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:03.24 356
44. Renato Matias, FERREIRA 08 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 100m Livres 1:03.56 351
45. Joao Pedro, BARRELAS 08 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 28.78 343
46. Catalin, TIMOTIN 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 100m Livres 1:05.34 323
47. Octavian, MALETCHI 09 Portinado 50m Livres 29.62 315
48. Lucas Andre, PEREIRA 09 Clube Náutico do Guadiana 50m Livres 29.75 311
49. Pedro Correia, MOURA 08 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 800m Livres 10:58.13 305
50. Tomas Miguel, CABRAL 07 Portinado 50m Livres 30.27 295
51. Goncalo Joao, DIAS 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 30.56 287
52. Brian Patrick, FORTUNE 83 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.63 285
53. Owen Thomas, LABUTTA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Livres 30.87 278
54. Francisco Jose, DIAS 69 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 30.91 277
55. Joao Manuel, BARRETO 09 Portinado 100m Bruços 1:25.45 270
56. Vasco Dias, PEREIRA 09 Louletano Desportos Clube 50m Bruços 39.42 253
57. Ruslan, MAGIYEV 79 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 31.97 250

Pedro Afonso, RODRIGUES 73 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:27.69 250
59. Gustavo Henry, ANDRADE 09 Natacao de Sao Bras 100m Bruços 1:28.55 243
60. Filipe Bjorcke, SANTOS 88 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 32.72 233
61. Ricardo Jorge Braz, SILVA 80 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Bruços 1:29.98 231
62. Joao Dinis, GUERREIRO 09 Clube de Natação de Beja 50m Livres 33.21 223
63. Alexandre Cardoso, OLIVERA 95 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 34.11 206
64. Lourenco Estevao, MADEIRA 09 Tavira Natacao Clube 50m Bruços 42.34 204

Nuno Filipe, OLIVEIRA 74 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Bruços 42.35 204
66. Jose Fernando, MANUEL 75 Lagoa Academico Clube 100m Livres 1:16.51 201
67. Rui Pedro, AZEVEDO 81 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 35.68 180

Bernardo Filipe, FONSECA 07 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 35.70 180
69. Rafael Gomes, TAVARES 09 Natacao de Sao Bras 50m Livres 36.33 170

Levi Daniel, NASCIMENTO 99 O2-Portimao 100m Bruços 1:39.73 170
71. Jose Gabriel, VIEIRA 83 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Bruços 45.91 160
72. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 100m Livres 1:25.85 142
73. Miguel Domingos, FARIA 02 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 42.15 109
74. Joao Pedro, ANTUNES 87 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 43.37 100
75. Alexandre Martins, SILVA 99 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 44.41 93
76. Helder Manuel, MARTINS 60 Lagoa Academico Clube 50m Livres 52.09 57
77. Samuel Godinho, INGLES 85 Futebol Clube de Ferreiras 50m Livres 1:02.66 33


